
Tuesday 24 May 09:30 Knowledge and Reality  

Thursday 26 May 09:30 Ethics  

Saturday 28 May 09:30 Frege, Russell, and Wittgenstein  

14:30 Philosophy of Mathematics  

Monday 30 May 14:30 Galois Theory (1.5 hours)

Tuesday 31 May 14:30 Logic (1.5 hours)

Thursday 02 June 09:30 Algebraic Number Theory (1.5 hours)

Early Modern Philosophy  

Friday 03 June 09:30 Set Theory (1.5 hours)

Saturday 04 June 09:30 Algebraic Curves (1.5 hours)

14:30 Philosophy of Religion  

Monday 06 June 09:30 Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism

Martingales Through Measure Theory (1.5 hours)

14:30 The Philosophy of Logic and Language  

Tuesday 07 June 09:30 Graph Theory (1.5 hours)

14:30 Post-Kantian Philosophy  

Wednesday 08 June 09:30 The Later Philosophy of Wittgenstein  

14:30 Applied Probability (1.5 hours)

Thursday 09 June 09:30 Commutative Algebra (1.5 hours)

Philosophy of Mind  

14:30 Continuous Martingales and Stochastic Calculus (1.5 hours)

Friday 10 June 09:30 Philosophical Logic  

14:30 History of Mathematics  (2 hours)

Saturday 11 June 14:30 Introduction to Representation Theory (1.5 hours)

Monday 13 June 14:30 Topology and Groups (1.5 hours)

Tuesday 14 June 14:30 Mathematical Models of Financial Derivatives (1.5 hours)

Wednesday 15 June 09:30 Hilbert Spaces (1.5 hours)

14:30 Geometry of Surfaces (1.5 hours)

Thursday 16 June 14:30 Banach Spaces (1.5 hours)

J. STUDD

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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